1:00 pm

1:10pm

1:30 pm

2:30pm

3:15

4:00 pm

State/Local Responsibilities Work Group

March 15, 2012
1pm-4pm
Century House, Commons Room
Albany, New York

Agenda

Introductions and Overview of Agenda
Steve Acquario

Update on Budget Proposals
Judy Arnold

List of Functions the State Could Potentially Assume in 2012 and 2013
Judy Arnold

Discussion of MAGI Centralization and Staging the Transition of
Additional County Functions
Judy Arnold

Functions Requiring Further Analysis by State/Counties
Ann Monroe

Adjourn



