State/Local Responsibilities Work Group

March 15, 2012 1pm-4pm Century House, Commons Room Albany, New York

Agenda

1:00 pm	Introductions and Overview of Agenda Steve Acquario
1:10pm	Update on Budget Proposals Judy Arnold
1:30 pm	List of Functions the State Could Potentially Assume in 2012 and 2013 Judy Arnold
2:30pm	Discussion of MAGI Centralization and Staging the Transition of Additional County Functions Judy Arnold
3:15	Functions Requiring Further Analysis by State/Counties Ann Monroe
4:00 pm	Adjourn